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September 3, 1997

Ms Blanca S Bayo

Director, Division of Records & Reporting
Florida Public Service Commission

2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard
Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850

Dear Ms Bayo:

Re:  Docket No . =
Waiver of Rule 25-24 515(8), FAC

On behalf of Sprint-Florida, Inc . enclosed please find our request for waiver of Rule 25-
24 515(8), F.A C. which we ask that you file in the above captioned matter

We request that the pay telephones located at the addresses below be exem pted from the
provisions of Rule 25-24 515(8), Florida Administrative Code, which requires that all pay
telephane stations must allow incoming calls to be received “with the exception of thase
located at penal institutions, hospitals and schouls and at locations specifically exempted
by the Commission " The locations and number s of the public telephones are listed below

850 Orienta Ave 407-767-7485
Altamonte Springs, Florida

850 Orienta Ave 407-T67-T486
Altamonte Springs, Florida

210 Welcome Way 407-T6T-9840
Fern Park, Florida

This waiver is being requested in accordance with the requirements of Flonida Statutes
Section 120.542(2) Granting this waiver will not impede the continued provision of pay
telephone service to the using public as intended by the underlying Statute (section

164 145)

In addition, as explained below, granting this waiver will lift the "substantial hardship® that
the rule imposes on law enforcement, the location provider and the law abiding using

public




The Sheriff"s Office requested that we submit this request for a waiver of the rule because
of the use of the pay telephones at these locations for allegedly illegal activities They
believe the waiver will restrict the usefulness of the pay telephones for these individuals
These locations do not fit within the delineated exceptions to the rule and therefore this
request for waiver is appropriate

The location provider for the locations identified above has either joined in or agreed to
this request for waiver which is attached

Please advise by Order if our request for the waiver has been accepted
Sincerely,

Y, o

Sandra A. Kharraee

Altachments




H..UA PUBLIC SEHVILE LUMM:;.:..'. STT B

REQUEST TO BLOCK INCOMING CALLS ,C‘ & N

ay Tevemone wonaer_407 ~ 267 — 7486 F COTIML
PHYEICAL LOCATION OF PAY TELEPHONE (ADDRESS): X o) AL ': M
[} -
! ‘..n...r. JIWLLT ¥ -"‘ at .-‘.--‘-L‘ - " - .
- Pt
To deter criminal activity lacilitated by individuals receiving incoming calls at tha pay telephona lisiod abovo, | request

ihat | be granted an exomption from the requirement that Incoming calls be received at the pay tolephone location (Rule 25-
a cantral oflica based intercept at no charge io the end-

24 515(8) or 25-4.076(6), F.A.C., as appropriate). | agree lo provid
user and to prominently display a written notice directly above or befow the telephone number which stales: “Incoming calls
i " LY -l-:l

blocked at request of law enforcement.”

|, the undiersigned owner or olficer of the pay tslephone company named bolow, have read tho foregoing and declan
that 1o the best of my knowledge and befiel, the above information Is a true and codrect stalement. | am eware that pursussl
1o Section 837.08, Florida Statutes, whoover knowingly makes & false stalement ln writing with tha intent to mislead & publie- -
servant In the pedformance of his olficlal duly shall be gulty of & ol degreo. ;
one F22L7

SIGHATURE OF OWNER/OFFICER OF PAY TELEFHONE COMPANY!
HAME OF OWNER/OFFICER OF PAY TELEPHONE COMPANY
NAME OF PAY TELEPHONE COMPANY: Sprint

i ;

F

El 312701

), the undersigned ownar of the above-relerenced pay telephone location, declare thal 1 the bast of my knowledge
and belief, criminal acthity is associated with and fackisted by incoming calls being recelved at the pay lelephono number
and location referenced above. llhmﬂlﬂ%ﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂhﬂoﬂﬂhmlﬁﬂmcwﬂm
ot help control that activity and attest 10 this fact by my signature below, | am aware that pursusnt 1o Section 837,06, Florida
Stalutes, whoaver knowingly makes a false statement in writing with the Intent 8 public-servant in the performance

dhummmnmwwd-mudmmm
SIGMATURE OF LOCATION OWNER: aa/ € C;ﬁ'ﬂf DATE_

NAME OF PAY TELEPHONE LOCATION OWNER (PRINT OR TVPE____ (& Qose Jer Tt (@48
MALING ADDRESS: O orukuls Wl BCTHMIO Y. SPERLS W 2270)

I, the undersignod Chie! of the law enlorcement agency of the Jurisdiction in which the above-telorenced pay
ielephona Is located, declare that to the best of my knowledge and beliel, criminal aciivity is associated with and faclitated
by Incoming calls belng recelved al the pay telephone number and locallon relerenced above. It is my beliel that allowing
ummmuubablmlnndll1hilpurldtplmwllmr-wmmﬂhtimw:ummlmuﬂww
signatura below. | am aware that pursuant 10 Section 837.08, Florida Statylag, whoever knowingly makos a (alse stalament
in writing with the infent to misiead a public-servant in the performance 4 . duty shall ba guity of a misdemeanor
of tha second degres.

SIGNATUAE OF CHIEF OF AESPONSILE LAW ENFORCEMENT AGENCY:

HAME & POSTION/TITLE (PRNT OA TyPe):_Bheriff Donald F. Eslinger
NAME OF LAW ENFORCEMENT AGeEncY. Seminole County Sheriff's Office

MAILING ADORESS: 1345 28th 5t Sanford, PL 32773

[Nk PLOCWY T




H..UA PUBLIC SERVILE bummmm.

REQUEST TO BLOCK INCOMING CALLS

oav recepHone numser_ 40T~ 767 = T43S

. Todeter criminal activity faciitated by individuals recelving incoming calls at the pay telephone PG RS
uutlb-grmndm-:mpthnrmmwmmum#mwwlbuuihﬂnlhmvlmmlm
24.515(8) or 254.076(6), F.A.C., as appropriate), | agree 1o provide central office based Intercept at no eﬂﬂﬂ! io the end-
user and to prominently display a written notice directly sbove or below tha telephone number which siates: “Incoming calls

blocked at request of law enforcoment.”

|, the undersigned owner or olficer of the pay telephone company named bolow, have read tho foregoing and declare
thal 1o the best of my knowledge and befle!, the above information Is a trus and correct stalement. | am awaro that pursuant
{0 Section 837.06, Florida Statutes, whoover knowingly makes a false statement in wriling with tha intant to mistead a public:
servant In the perdormance of his officlal duty shall be guity of & nof. degrec.
oare S22 7

SIGNATURE OF OWNER/SOFFICER OF PAY TELEPHONE COMPANY;
HAME OF OWNER/OFFICER OF PAY TELEFHONE COMPANY (PRINT OR TYPE):

NAME OF PAY TELEPHONE COMPANY__Sprint
WAUNG ADORESS:. 962 First Street Blgs D. Altamonte Springs, F1 32701

LaVelle Rixie

I, the undersigned owner of the above-releronced pay telephone location, declare that o the bast of my knowledge
and beliel, criminal activity Is sssaclsted with and laciilaled by Incoming cals being received at the pay lefephono number
and location referenced above, Itis my beflel that aliowing Incoming calls 10 be blocked at the pay telephone will eliminate
or help control that sctivity and atlest 10 this fact by my signature below. | am awara thal pursusnt to Seclion 837.06, Florida

Statutes, whoever knowingly makes & false statement in writing with the Intent Lo mislead a public-servant in the performance
of his officlal duty shafl be guilty of a misdemeanar of the second degree. ( ?

DATE

SIGNATURE OF LOCATION OWNER: & C
NAME OF PAY TELEPHONE LOCATION OWNER (PRINT OR TYPE): QE&RCM JilLR6 E el WH

waLG AoReEss_ 0D ORIEWTA M. AcTAmDUe.  SRINGS L 70l

I, the undersignod Chis! of the law enforcemant agency of the jurisdiction in which the above-relorencod pay
1elephone I3 immmﬁ!ﬂum that 10 the best of my knowledge and beliel, criminal activity ls sssociated with and fackiated
by Incoming calis belng received at the pay telephone number and location referenced above. 1 Is my beiiel that allowing
-nem*\anﬂ:lnblhln-chdllmmmﬂMnrhllpmirdﬂulm'u;umlnlmuutwmr
signature below. | am aware that pursuant 1o Section 637,08, Florida Slatutes, whoever knowingly makes & (alse sialamant
in writing with the intent 1o mislsad a public-servant in the perorma his oMicial duty shall ba guilty ol a misdemeancr

ol the second degree.
oare S /8-77

SIGNATURE OF CHEF OF RESPONSIBLE LAW ENFORCEMENT AGENCY!

HAME & POSION/TITLE (PANT OA TyPe)__Sherdff Donald F. Eslinger
HAME OF LAW ENFORCEMENT AGENCY: ___Sominole County Sheriff's Office

wAILING ADORESS: 1345 2Bth Street, Sanford ' FL 32773

T PRCCWY T 1)




H..un PUBLIU SEHVILE :..ummmm.

REQUEST TO BLOCK INCOMING CALLS

pAY TELEPHONE NUMBER___ L0 T~ 7_6_7 - ‘?iiﬂ

PHYSICAL LOCATION OF PAY TELEPHONE
_mm £l 322730

*  Todeler criminal activity faciitated by individuals receiving incoming calls al tha pay telephona list |
mnlhngrmudlnwmmwmmWaﬂlb&nﬂNﬁluMpﬂlmwmmmﬁ-
24.515(8) or 25-4.076(8), F.A.C., a8 appropriate). | agree 1o provide central office based intercept at no charge lo tha end-
usar and to prominently display a writlen notice directly above or below the lelephone number which stales: “Incoming calis

wlocked ot request of law enforcoment.®

|, the undersigned awner or officar of the pay elephone company named below, have read the loregaing =nd declare
that 1o the best of my knowledge and belief, the above Information Is a trus and correct statement. | am aware that pursuant
to Section 837,06, Florida Statutes, whoover knowingly makes a lalse stalement In intond to mislead a pubiic-

servant in the perdormance of his officlal duty shall bs guity of a
SIGNATURE OF CWNER/OFFICER OF PAY TELEFHONE ¢

. . PRINT OR TYPE): LavVelle Rixie .‘i'.':“—
e +.:'-"'.?f;'-\': i
"‘ D Altamonte Spgs, F1 32701 .

NAME OF PAY TELEPHONE LOCATION PRINT OR TYPE):

l.ﬂuﬂarﬁmwurmmmwumwmmmmmmmr
telephona Is located, declare that to the best of my knowledge and belle!, criminal activity is assoclated with and lacikaled
by incoming calls belng received at the pay telephone number and location referenced above. It is my bellel that allowing

incoming calls 10 be blocked at this pay fuly wil efiminate or control that activity and attest lo this fact by my
signature below. | am eware that pursuant 16 B¢ 837.08, mwm-mm
duty shall b gulity of a misdemeanor

in writing with the intent 1o mislead & public-sarvant in the pe
of the second degres.

oare §—18-97

SIGNATURE OF CHIEF OF RESPONSIILE LAW ENFORGEMENT AGENCY!

HAME & POSINON/TITLE (PRINT OR TYIC): ff Donald F. Esl
HAME DF LAW ENFORCEMENT Acency.  Seminole County Sheriff's Office

waung apcness:_1345 28th Street, Sanford,’ FL 32773

TN PROAWY T (V1) |
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September 3, 1997

Ms Blanca S. Bayo

Director, Division of Records & Reporting
Florida Public Service Commission

2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard
Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850

Dear Ms Bayo

Re  Docket No, .
Waiver of Rule 25-24 515(8), FAC

On behalf of Sprint-Florida, Inc , enclosed please find our request for waver of Rule 25-
24 515(8), F. A C. which we ask that you file in the above captioned matter

We request that the pay telephones located at the addresses below be exempted from the
provisions of Rule 25-24.515(8), Florida Administrative Code, which requires that all pay
telephone stations must allow incoming calls to be received “with the exception of those
located at penal institutions, hospitals and schools and at locations specifically exempled
by the Commission * The locations and numbers of the public telephones are listed below

6551 N Hwy 441 152-383-99K]
Mt. Dora, Flonda

6551 N Hwy 441 152-383-9940
Mt Dora, Flonda

6551 N Hwy 441 3152-383-9973
Mt Dora, Flonda

This waiver is being requested in accordance with the requirements of Flonda Statutes
Section 120 542(2) Granting this waiver will not impede the continued provision of pay
telephone service to the using public as intended by the underlying Statute (section

364 345)

In addition, as explained below, granting this waiver will lift the “substantial hardship™ that
the rule imposes on law enforcement, the location provider and the law abiding using

public




The Sherif"s Office requested that we submit this request for a waiver of the rule because
of the use of the pay telephones at these locations for allegedly illegal activities They
believe the waiver will restrict the usefulness of the pay telephones for these individuals
These locations do not fit within the delincated exceptions to the rule and therefore this
request for waiver is appropriate.

The location provider for the locations identified above has either joined in or agreed to
this request for waiver which is attached

Because these forms were signed by the Acting Sheriff, a letter from the Orange County
Sheriff has been provided authorizing the Acting Sheriff to sign on his behalf

Please advise by Order if oui request for the waiver has been accepted

Sincerely,

Sandra A. Khazraee

Attachments




'“'T’ ___,, _;":ff" Sheriff Kevin Beary
ORANGE et COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

August 12, 1997

Edwina Mullins

Spnnt United Telephone

962 First Street, Building D
Altamonte Springs, FL 32701
Dear Ms Mullin

Under Chapter 30, Florida State Statutes, | authonze Acting Shenfls and Acting Undershenft™s
to sign documents in my behalf

Therefore, all requests for Telephone Blocks that are signed by an Acting Shenfl or Actung
Undershenff have been authorized

If you have any questions, please call my office at 836-3700

Sincerely,

Shenfl of Orange County

KB ple

®

A Neatromaidly A oredited Laom Erpoerc ement Ageriy




FQHIEM PUBLIC SERVICE CDMMrSS@J
EQUEST TO BLOCK INCOMING CALLS

PAY TELEPHONE NUMBER: %%a - 5((3_-:_.1 - ('-{f“-i 8 ‘ )
PHYSICAL LOCATION OF PAY TELEPHONE (ADDRESS) (:EZE) R ]\] H N hﬁ ;i

ME VO A -

To deter criminal activity taciitated by individuals receiving incoming calls at the pay telephana listed abovd,
that | be granted an exemption from the requirement that incoming calls bo received at the pay telephone location (Rule 25-
24 515(8) or 25-4.076(6), F.A.C., as appropriate). | agree lo provide central ollice based intercept al no charge 10 the end.
user and to prominently display a written notice direclly abiove of bolow the telephone number which states: TIncoming calls

blocked at request of law enforcement.”

1, tha undersigned owner ar officer of tha pay telephone company named below, have read the loregoing and declars
that to the best of my Fnowledge and bellel, the abuve Inforrantion is g true and cerrpct stotenent | am gwase that pursuant
10 Section B37.06, Flotida Statutes, whoever knowingly makes a faise stalement in wring with tho infant to mislead a public-
servant in the performance of his official duty shall be guity of a misdemganor of sCG egree
UAT[{'—'-?IF-;:?

request

S RATURE OF OWNER/OFFICER OF PAY TELEPHONE COMPANY

Lavelle RIxie

NAME OF DWNER/OFFICER OF PAY TELEPHONE COMPANY [PRINT OR
Sprint

HAME OF PAY TELEPHONE COMPANY:

MAUNG ADDRESS__ 962 First Street Bldg. D Altamonte Springs, FL 32701

I, tha undarsigned ownar of the above-referenced pay telephaone loc ation, declara thal 1o the bost of my knowledgo
and beliel, criminal activity is associated with and facitated by incoming calls being received ol the pay telephong number
and location referenced above. It is my belief that allawing incoming calis 1o be bloched al the pay telephone will eliminate
or help control thal activity and attest Lo this fact by my signature below. | am aware that pursuant to Section 83706, Florida
Statutes, whoever knowingly makes a false staloment in wiillng with tha intent 10 mislead a public-sorvant inthe perdormance
of his ofliclal duty shall be guity of a misdemeanor of the second degree :

SIGNATURE OF LOCATION mme&gbﬁhlﬂ_; -:(.’.: ?X'Ur- 1(5\ Lo DATE ":"f -ﬁ-jlq-'i

A OF PRV VB EPHOHE LOCATION OWNER PRNT OR T D) - 3.5~ OV X

waniosess o\ N Hure U] M 1D0RA SIS |

I, the undersigned Chiel of the law enlorcement agency of the jurisdiction in which the aboverelerenced pay
telephone |s located, declare that 10 the best of my knowledge and beliel, criminal actraty is associated wilh and faci:tated
by incoming calls being received al the pay telephone number and location relerenced above It is my beliel Ihat aligaing
incoming calls to ba blocked at this pay telephone will eliminate or help control that activily and attost to this lact by my
signalure below. | am aware thal pursuant to Section B37.06, Florida Statutes, whoover knowingly makes a falte siatement
in writing with the intent to mislead a public-servant in the performance of his olficial duty shall be guilty of a misdemeancs

ol the second degree

LGNATURE OF CHIEF OF RESPONSIBLE LAW ENFORCEMENT AGEN e o DAVE 2
VAME & POSITION/TITLE (Pindt OA TypE)_ Rick Staly, Acting Sheriff . e TR S
HAME OF LAW ENFORCEMENT AGENCY. OTange County Sheriff's Office

MATLING ADDRESS P.0. Box 1440, Orlando, FL 31801 L e e

LR LLE R A AR AR L




i qum PUBLIC SERVICE comms?v
EQUEST TO BLOCK INCOMING CALL
PAY TELEPHOMNE NUMBER 569« = SBBﬂqq 4 q

PrYSCAL LOCATION OF PAY TELEPHONE (ADORESS): 1.; 551 N, Nw - )

My Demac

To doter criminal activity faciitated by individuals recelving incoming calls at the pay telephone listed above,
that | be granted an exemption lrom the requirement that incoming calls be received at the pay telephane location (Rufe 25
24.515(8) or 25-4.076(6), F.A.C., as appropriate). | agreo 1o provide central olfice based intercept at no charge to the end-
user and 1o prominently display a written natice directly above or below the telophone number which states’ “Incoming calls

blocked at request of law enforcement.”

I, the undersigned owner or officer of the pay telephone company named below, have read the foregoing and declare
that 1o the hast of my knovdadge rrd badie!, the abova Infor matian is & true ard corect staternent *am pwara thal porsean!
1o Soction B37.06, Florida Statutes. whoover knowingly makes a falsa stalement in wriing with tha intent to mislead a puldic-
servar in the performance of his official duty shall be guity of a misdemeanor pf'the sgcond degree

SONATURE OF OWNERJOFFICER OF PAY TELEPHONE COMPANY: P DATE é" c? 'f?
HAME OF OWNER/QOFFICER OF PAY TELEPHONE COMPANY (PRINT OR TYPE] _Lavelle Hixia

HAME OF PAY TELEPHONE COMPANY! Sprint
962 First Street Bldg. D Altamonte Springs, FL32701

MALING ADDRESS

I, tha undersigned owner of the above-referenced pay tefephone focation, declare 1hat 1o the bost of my knowledge
and betie!, criminal activity is associated with and lacilitated by incoming calls being received al the pay lefephone number
and location relerenced above. It is my belief that allowing incoming calls lo be biocked al the pay telephone wil elininate
ar help control that activity and attest to this fact by my signature below. [am aware that purstant to Section 837.06, Florida
Statutes, whoever knowingly makes o false statement in writing with the intent to mislead a putiic-servant In the porformance
of his official duty shall be guilty of a misdemeanor of the second degree.

SIGNATURE OF LOCATION MEHM (’f’ &)CM‘-«dJ e B w;‘}f’: J;]- f

NAME CF PAY TELEPHONE LOCATION OWNER [PRINT OR TYPE) %6;} = __‘J 'E_Z) = O l!.‘ ) -l'l f:#\

WUAILING ADDRESS: 'quﬂ"?" N 'RUJ\Q L{L—H Mif D; WA _'3-?’1{)“?

I, tho undersigned Chief of the law enforcement agency of tho jurisdiction in which tha above-referenced pay
telephone s located, declare that to the best of my knowiedge and beliel, criminal actiity Is assoclated with and laciiated
by incoming calls being received at the pay lelephone number and location referenced above. Il is my belie! that allowing
incoming calls 1o bo blocked at this pay telephone will eliminate or help control that activity and attost 1o this fact by my
signature below. | am aware that pursuant 1o Section 837,06, Florida Statutes, whoover knowingly makes a lalse sintemaont
in writing with tha intent to mislead a public-servant in the pedfarmance of his olicial duty shall be guilty of a misdemeanor

ol the second degred.

SiGHATURE OF CHIEF OF RESPONSIBLE LAW ENFDRCEMENT AGENCY 4‘_3‘@%,—_ DATE ‘9/ 7,:’_'2’)
Rick Staly, Acting Sheriff ’

HAME &L POSITION/TITLE (PRINT OR TYPE]
VAME OF LAW ENFORCEMENT AGENCY: _Orange County Sheriff's Office

MARING ADDRESS. P01, Box 1460, Orlando, FL 32800 —

T L TR LR T




N Fqum PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISS.
EQUEST TO BLOCK INCOMING CAL

PAY TELEPHONE NUMBER BL‘JQ L ?DB Bﬂc*-l'c*"h ! 3

PHYSICAL LOCATION OF PAY TELEPHONE [ADORESS). eY==1|
‘Dﬁfzk

To deter criminal activity facRitated by indhiduals receiving incoming calls at the pay tefephone listed? ;
that | ba granted an exemption from the requirement that incoming calls be received at the pay tolephone location (Aule 25.
24 515(8) or 25-4.076(6), F.A.C., as appropriate). | agreo lo provide central office based intercept at no chargo 1o the end-
user and 10 prominently display a written notice direcily above or below the lelephone number which states: “Incoming calls

Liocked at request of law enforcement.”

T
I, the undersigned owner or officer of the pay telephone company named below, have read the foregeing and declare
that tn the bast of my bnowdedge prd bofiel, the abova informatian s a true and carect S1SI0 A, - um daais thal pUrsuant
10 Section 837.06, Florida Statutes, whoever knowingly makes a false statement in saitiog with tha intent 1o mislead a public.

sarvant in the performance of his officlal duty shall be guity of a eme o! tho decond dogroo
%
[_‘,'l.'l‘['/ -7 ?"; e

SIMATURE OF OWNERJOFFICER OF PAY TELEPHONE COMPANT, v -
HAME OF OWNER/OFFICER OF PAY TELEPHONE COMPANY [PAINT ﬂnéﬁr Lavel ;g Rixie i
SAME OF PAY TELEPHONE COMPANY: SPrint

MALING ADDRESS____ 9A2 Firat St. Rldg. 0 Altamonte Sprisgs.—ib-32701

I, tha undersigned owner of the above-referenced pay telephone lacation, declare that 10 the best of my knowlodge
and betiel, criminal activity is associated with and lacilitated by incoming calls being received al the pay lelephono number
and locatlon relerenced above. 1t is my bellel that allowing Incoming calls 1o be biocked ol the pay telephong will liminalo
or help control that aciivity and attest to this fact by my signature below. | am aware that pursuant to Section 637 06. Florida
Statutes, whoover knowingly makes a lalse staternent in writing with the intent to mislead a public-servant inthe pedormance
of his official duty shall be guilly of a misdemeancr of the secend degree

. - - -
T T——, =Y. 20 SR & ?.“_Xmﬂh val DATE 5/-"‘-4’ Yt |
NAME OF PAY TELEPHONE LOCATION ChWINER (PRUNT OR TYPE), ’7:) (j r:l = 5y 8 ?.J ®! l )| f'T

wasnc ooness_{2 551 N . Hw‘(‘h HL!I M+ JQ:&&‘,KJ: 33715 ]

I, the undersigned Chiel of the law enforcement agency of the jurisdiction in which the above relerenced pay
1elephoneg Is localed, declare that lo the best of my knowledge and belief, criminal activity is associated with and faciltated [
by incoming calls being received at the pay telephone number and location referenced above It Is my belie! thal allowing |
incoming calls to be blocked at this pay telephone will eliminate or help control that aclivity and attes! 1o this lact by my
signature below. | am aware that pursuant to Section B37.06, Florida Statutles, whoaver knowingly makes a falso staternent
i writing with the intent to mislead a public-servant in the performance of his officlal duty shall be guity ol a misdemaanos |

al the second degrec
SIGNATURE OF CHIEF OF RESPONSILE LAW ENFORCEMENT m:zuc*rﬁ_gﬁﬁy _DATE _%Lg/.?_,}

Rick Staly, Actlng Bheriff

HAME & POSINON/TITLE (PrunT OR TYPE)

NAME OF LAW ENFORCEMENT AGENCY: __Orange County Sheriff's Office ——
MAILING ADORESS _P.0, Box 1440, Orlande, FL 32802 .

(EP L S LN A E
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